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Community State Award Level Population Fall 2013
Boulder CcO Platinum 101,500

Davis CA Platinum 63,722

Fort Collins CcO Platinum 143,986

Portland OR Platinum 593,820

Ashland OR Gold 20,232

Breckenridge CcO Gold 4,540

Cambridge MA Gold 105,162

Corvallis OR Gold 53,165

Crested Butte CcO Gold 1,497

Durango CO Gold 16,887

Eugene OR Gold 142,681

Jackson and Teton County WY Gold 18,251

Madison WI Gold 221,551

Minneapolis MN Gold 379,499

Missoula MT Gold 66,788

Palo Alto CA Gold 64,403

San Francisco CA Gold 739,426

Scottsdale AZ Gold 217,385

Seattle WA Gold 563,374

Stanford University CA Gold 13,315

Steamboat Springs CO Gold 12,088

Tucson & East Pima Region AZ Gold 512,023

Coronado CA Silver 24697 New
Salida Cco Silver 5274 New
Ada County 1D Silver 392,365

Alexandria VA Silver 140,024 Moved up
Anchorage AK Silver 206,197

Ann Arbor MI Silver 114,028

Arcata CA Silver 17,321

Arlington VA Silver 210,280

Aspen CO Silver 6,100

Austin TX Silver 681,804

Bellingham WA Silver 73,460

Bend OR Silver 77,455

Bloomington IN Silver 69,107

Boston MA Silver 645,169

Bozeman MT Silver 37,280
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Burlington VT Silver 42,417
Calistoga CA Silver 5,300 Moved up
Charlottesville VA Silver 43,475
Carrboro NC Silver 18,162
Chicago IL Silver 2,896,016
Chico CA Silver 79,000
Claremont CA Silver 36,612
Colorado Springs CO Silver 360,890
Columbia MO Silver 102,324
Denver CO Silver 598,707
Evanston IL Silver 74,486
Flagstaff AZ Silver 57,391
Folsom CA Silver 63,960
Gainesville FL Silver 117,182
Gunnison CcO Silver 5,854
Houghton MI Silver 8,238 Moved up
Hilton Head Island SC Silver 33,862
Iowa City 1A Silver 68,947
Irvine CA Silver 223,729
La Crosse WI Silver 51,818
Long Beach CA Silver 466,520
Longmont CcO Silver 87,461
Menlo Park CA Silver 30,648 Moved up
Moab City and Grand County UT Silver 14,271
Mountain View CA Silver 70,708
New York NY Silver 8,143,197
Olympia WA Silver 44,460
Park City and Snyderville Basin ~ UT Silver 20,671
Philadelphia PA Silver 1,454,382
Port Townsend WA Silver 8,334
Presidio of San Francisco CA Silver 3,000
Redmond WA Silver 49,637
Sacramento CA Silver 456,394
Salt Lake City UT Silver 181,743
San Luis Obispo CA Silver 43,766
Santa Cruz CA Silver 54,593
Santa Fe NM Silver 67,947 Moved up

Santa Monica CA Silver 89,700
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Sisters OR Silver 1,925

Somerville MA Silver 77,478 Moved up
Tempe AZ Silver 172,589

Vail CO Silver 4,806 Moved up
Venice FL Silver 22,146

Washington DC Silver 599,657

Wood River Valley ID Silver 12,506

Anacortes WA Bronze 16,800 New
Batavia IL Bronze 26,045 New
Broward County FL Bronze 1,80,000 New
Buffalo NY Bronze 261,610 New
Clayton MO Bronze 15,936 New
Cleveland Heights OH Bronze 46,121 New
Dublin OH Bronze 41,751 New
Duluth MN Bronze 86,265 New
Elmhurst IL Bronze 46,371 New
Eureka CA Bronze 27127 New
Ferguson MO Bronze 20936 New
Grand Marais MN Bronze 1,351 New
Helena MT Bronze 20134 New
Houston TX Bronze 2,160,821 New
Jekyll Island GA Bronze 877 New
Lakewood OH Bronze 51,724 New
Montclair NJ Bronze 37,726 New
Montpelier VT Bronze 7,855 New
Newport RI Bronze 24,672 New
Ogden UT Bronze 83,800 New
Onalaska WI Bronze 17,736 New
Princeton NJ Bronze 28,572 New
Reston VA Bronze 58,404 New
Richfield MN Bronze 35,228 New
Savannah GA Bronze 136,650 New
Stevens Point WI Bronze 26,717 New
West Sacramento CA Bronze 48744 New
Williamsburg VA Bronze 14,067 New
Winona MN Bronze 27592 New
Winston-Salem NC Bronze 229.617 New

Alameda CA Bronze 73,812
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Albany OR Bronze 48,770
Albuquerque NM Bronze 448,607
Appleton WI Bronze 72,563
Arlington MA Bronze 42,844
Arvada CO Bronze 107,050
Asheville NC Bronze 83,393
Athens-Clarke County GA Bronze 115,000
Auburn AL Bronze 52,205
Bainbridge Island WA Bronze 20,300
Baltimore MD Bronze 631,000
Bath ME Bronze 8,493
Baton Rouge LA Bronze 440,171
Beaverton OR Bronze 79,350
Bemidji MN Bronze 13,431
Bentonville AR Bronze 35,301
Bethesda MD Bronze 57,319
Billings MT Bronze 100,147
Boca Raton FL Bronze 83,960
Brentwood CA Bronze 40,007
Brunswick ME Bronze 21,820
Carbondale CO Bronze 5,196
Carmel IN Bronze 70,000
Cary NC Bronze 119,745
Castle Rock CcO Bronze 50,028
Cedar Falls IA Bronze 39,387
Cedar Rapids 1A Bronze 12,6498
Champaign IL Bronze 81,055
Chandler AZ Bronze 252,257
Chapel Hill NC Bronze 55,616
Charleston SC Bronze 124,000
Charlotte NC Bronze 648,387
Chattanooga TN Bronze 167,674
Cincinnati OH Bronze 297,000
Cleveland OH Bronze 396,815
Coeur d'Alene ID Bronze 41,983
Columbia SC Bronze 129,272
Columbus IN Bronze 44,061

Columbus OH Bronze 748,000



Community
Concord

Conway
Cottonwood
Cupertino
Davidson
Dayton

Decatur

Des Moines
Durham

Eastern Placer County
Eau Claire
Emeryville
Fayetteville
Fernandina Beach
Fitchburg

Fort Wayne
Franklin
Frederick
Fresno

Gilbert

Golden

Goshen

Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Greater Mankato
Greeley
Greensboro
Greenville
Gresham
Harrisonburg
Hoboken
Huntington Beach
Indianapolis
Juneau

Kansas City
Keene

Knoxville
Lakeland

State
NH
AR

CA
NC
OH
GA
IA
NC
CA
WI
CA
AR
FL
WI
IN
PA
MD
CA

CO
IN
MI
MN
MN
CO
NC
SC
OR
VA
NJ
CA

IN
AK

MO
NH
TN
FL

CURRENT BICYCLE FRIENDLY COMMUNITIES 2013

Award Level
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Population Fall 2013

43,225
59,511
12,426
50,479
10,300
154,200
19,335
203,433
212,789
11,050
101,353
10,080
67,158
11,510
25,260
253,601
7,212
65,239
500,121
211,951
18,026
31,719
688,937
10,869
52,703
92,889
258,671
57,400
101,537
48,814
50,005
202,250
820,445
30,711
482,228
24,769
177,646
97,422



Community
Lakewood
Lansing

Las Cruces
Lawrence

Lee's Summit
Lewes
Lexington-Fayette County
Lincoln

Los Altos

Los Angeles
Louisville
Manhattan
Marquette
Mesa

Miami
Midland
Milwaukee
Morgantown
Napa
Naperville
Nashville-Davidson County
Newark

New Orleans
Newton
Norman

North Little Rock
Northampton
Oakland
Ocean City
Oceanside
Omaha
Orange County
Orlando
Oxford

Paso Robles
Pittsburgh
Portage

Provo

State
CO

MI
NM
KS
MO
DE

NE
CA
CA

KS
MI

FL

MI
WI

CA
IL

DE

MA
OK
AR
MA
CA
NJ
CA
NE
CA
FL
MS
CA
PA
MI
UT

CURRENT BICYCLE FRIENDLY COMMUNITIES 2013

Award Level
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Population Fall 2013
146,000
111,304
92,235
88,664
02,188
2,747
246,800
258,379
27,483
3,792,621
700,030
52,281
21,000
437,454
418,480
41,863
554,965
29,660
75,000
128,358
601,222
29,886
343,829
85,945
112,551
60,433
28,978
365,875
11,701
174,925
408,958
3,010,232
205,648
16,727
30,050
316,718
46,143
117,489
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Raleigh NC Bronze 405,612
Redding CA Bronze 89,470
Reno-Sparks Washoe County NV Bronze 421,407
Richmond VA Bronze 205,533
Ridgeland MS Bronze 22,809
River Falls WI Bronze 15,308
Riverside CA Bronze 311,575
Roanoke VA Bronze 94,911
Rochester MN Bronze 102,437
Rochester NY Bronze 210,565
Rock Hill SC Bronze 66,154
Rockville MD Bronze 61,209
Roseville CA Bronze 122,060
Roswell GA Bronze 85,920
Saint Paul MN Bronze 281,244
Salem OR Bronze 152,239
San Antonio X Bronze 1,144,646
San Jose CA Bronze 971,372
Sanibel FL Bronze 6,064
Santa Clara CA Bronze 110,376
Schaumburg IL Bronze 73,346
Sedona AZ Bronze 10,192
Shawnee KS Bronze 57,628
Sheboygan County WI Bronze 115,507
Shorewood WI Bronze 13,267
Simsbury CT Bronze 23,256
Sioux Falls SD Bronze 154,000
Sitka AK Bronze 8,883
Snohomish WA Bronze 9,098
Sonoma CA Bronze 9,128
South Bend IN Bronze 100,842
South Lake Tahoe CA Bronze 23,609
South Sioux City NE Bronze 11,925
South Windsor CT Bronze 24,409
Spartanburg SC Bronze 39,487
Spokane WA Bronze 204,428
Springfield MO Bronze 156,206

State College - Centre Region PA Bronze 92,096
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Stillwater

St. Louis

St. Petersburg
Sturgeon Bay
Summit County
Sunnyvale
Tacoma
Tallahassee
Temecula

The Woodlands Township
Thousand Oaks
Tybee Island
Traverse City
Tulsa

University Heights
Urbana
Vancouver
Warsaw and Winona Lake
Westerville
Weston

West Windsor
Wilmington
Windsor

State
OK
MO
FL
WI
CO
CA
WA
FL
CA

TX
CA

GA
MI
OK
1A
IL
WA
IN
OH
FL
NJ
NC
CA

Award Level
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze
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45,688
350,759
249,090
9,144
20,626
131,760
198,387
176,336
103,092
97,023
127,644
3,713
14,532
384,037
1,051
40,550
156,600
18,467
36,120
65,333
27,165

101,353
26,801



