



CURRENT BICYCLE FRIENDLY COMMUNITIES 2013

Community	State	Award Level	Population	Fall 2013
Boulder	CO	Platinum	101,500	
Davis	CA	Platinum	63,722	
Fort Collins	CO	Platinum	143,986	
Portland	OR	Platinum	593,820	
Ashland	OR	Gold	20,232	
Breckenridge	CO	Gold	4,540	
Cambridge	MA	Gold	105,162	
Corvallis	OR	Gold	53,165	
Crested Butte	CO	Gold	1,497	
Durango	CO	Gold	16,887	
Eugene	OR	Gold	142,681	
Jackson and Teton County	WY	Gold	18,251	
Madison	WI	Gold	221,551	
Minneapolis	MN	Gold	379,499	
Missoula	MT	Gold	66,788	
Palo Alto	CA	Gold	64,403	
San Francisco	CA	Gold	739,426	
Scottsdale	AZ	Gold	217,385	
Seattle	WA	Gold	563,374	
Stanford University	CA	Gold	13,315	
Steamboat Springs	CO	Gold	12,088	
Tucson & East Pima Region	AZ	Gold	512,023	
Coronado	CA	Silver	24697	New
Salida	CO	Silver	5274	New
Ada County	ID	Silver	392,365	
Alexandria	VA	Silver	140,024	Moved up
Anchorage	AK	Silver	296,197	
Ann Arbor	MI	Silver	114,028	
Arcata	CA	Silver	17,321	
Arlington	VA	Silver	210,280	
Aspen	CO	Silver	6,100	
Austin	TX	Silver	681,804	
Bellingham	WA	Silver	73,460	
Bend	OR	Silver	77,455	
Bloomington	IN	Silver	69,107	
Boston	MA	Silver	645,169	
Bozeman	MT	Silver	37,280	



CURRENT BICYCLE FRIENDLY COMMUNITIES 2013

Community	State	Award Level	Population	Fall 2013
Burlington	VT	Silver	42,417	
Calistoga	CA	Silver	5,300	Moved up
Charlottesville	VA	Silver	43,475	
Carrboro	NC	Silver	18,162	
Chicago	IL	Silver	2,896,016	
Chico	CA	Silver	79,000	
Claremont	CA	Silver	36,612	
Colorado Springs	CO	Silver	360,890	
Columbia	MO	Silver	102,324	
Denver	CO	Silver	598,707	
Evanston	IL	Silver	74,486	
Flagstaff	AZ	Silver	57,391	
Folsom	CA	Silver	63,960	
Gainesville	FL	Silver	117,182	
Gunnison	CO	Silver	5,854	
Houghton	MI	Silver	8,238	Moved up
Hilton Head Island	SC	Silver	33,862	
Iowa City	IA	Silver	68,947	
Irvine	CA	Silver	223,729	
La Crosse	WI	Silver	51,818	
Long Beach	CA	Silver	466,520	
Longmont	CO	Silver	87,461	
Menlo Park	CA	Silver	30,648	Moved up
Moab City and Grand County	UT	Silver	14,271	
Mountain View	CA	Silver	70,708	
New York	NY	Silver	8,143,197	
Olympia	WA	Silver	44,460	
Park City and Snyderville Basin	UT	Silver	20,671	
Philadelphia	PA	Silver	1,454,382	
Port Townsend	WA	Silver	8,334	
Presidio of San Francisco	CA	Silver	3,000	
Redmond	WA	Silver	49,637	
Sacramento	CA	Silver	456,394	
Salt Lake City	UT	Silver	181,743	
San Luis Obispo	CA	Silver	43,766	
Santa Cruz	CA	Silver	54,593	
Santa Fe	NM	Silver	67,947	Moved up
Santa Monica	CA	Silver	89,700	



CURRENT BICYCLE FRIENDLY COMMUNITIES 2013

Community	State	Award Level	Population	Fall 2013
Sisters	OR	Silver	1,925	
Somerville	MA	Silver	77,478	Moved up
Tempe	AZ	Silver	172,589	
Vail	CO	Silver	4,806	Moved up
Venice	FL	Silver	22,146	
Washington	DC	Silver	599,657	
Wood River Valley	ID	Silver	12,506	
Anacortes	WA	Bronze	16,800	New
Batavia	IL	Bronze	26,045	New
Broward County	FL	Bronze	1,80,000	New
Buffalo	NY	Bronze	261,610	New
Clayton	MO	Bronze	15,936	New
Cleveland Heights	OH	Bronze	46,121	New
Dublin	OH	Bronze	41,751	New
Duluth	MN	Bronze	86,265	New
Elmhurst	IL	Bronze	46,371	New
Eureka	CA	Bronze	27127	New
Ferguson	MO	Bronze	20936	New
Grand Marais	MN	Bronze	1,351	New
Helena	MT	Bronze	29134	New
Houston	TX	Bronze	2,160,821	New
Jekyll Island	GA	Bronze	877	New
Lakewood	OH	Bronze	51,724	New
Montclair	NJ	Bronze	37,726	New
Montpelier	VT	Bronze	7,855	New
Newport	RI	Bronze	24,672	New
Ogden	UT	Bronze	83,800	New
Onalaska	WI	Bronze	17,736	New
Princeton	NJ	Bronze	28,572	New
Reston	VA	Bronze	58,404	New
Richfield	MN	Bronze	35,228	New
Savannah	GA	Bronze	136,650	New
Stevens Point	WI	Bronze	26,717	New
West Sacramento	CA	Bronze	48744	New
Williamsburg	VA	Bronze	14,067	New
Winona	MN	Bronze	27592	New
Winston-Salem	NC	Bronze	229,617	New
Alameda	CA	Bronze	73,812	



**BICYCLE FRIENDLY
COMMUNITY**

CURRENT BICYCLE FRIENDLY COMMUNITIES 2013

Community	State	Award Level	Population	Fall 2013
Albany	OR	Bronze	48,770	
Albuquerque	NM	Bronze	448,607	
Appleton	WI	Bronze	72,563	
Arlington	MA	Bronze	42,844	
Arvada	CO	Bronze	107,050	
Asheville	NC	Bronze	83,393	
Athens-Clarke County	GA	Bronze	115,000	
Auburn	AL	Bronze	52,205	
Bainbridge Island	WA	Bronze	20,300	
Baltimore	MD	Bronze	631,000	
Bath	ME	Bronze	8,493	
Baton Rouge	LA	Bronze	440,171	
Beaverton	OR	Bronze	79,350	
Bemidji	MN	Bronze	13,431	
Bentonville	AR	Bronze	35,301	
Bethesda	MD	Bronze	57,319	
Billings	MT	Bronze	100,147	
Boca Raton	FL	Bronze	83,960	
Brentwood	CA	Bronze	40,007	
Brunswick	ME	Bronze	21,820	
Carbondale	CO	Bronze	5,196	
Carmel	IN	Bronze	70,000	
Cary	NC	Bronze	119,745	
Castle Rock	CO	Bronze	50,028	
Cedar Falls	IA	Bronze	39,387	
Cedar Rapids	IA	Bronze	12,6498	
Champaign	IL	Bronze	81,055	
Chandler	AZ	Bronze	252,257	
Chapel Hill	NC	Bronze	55,616	
Charleston	SC	Bronze	124,000	
Charlotte	NC	Bronze	648,387	
Chattanooga	TN	Bronze	167,674	
Cincinnati	OH	Bronze	297,000	
Cleveland	OH	Bronze	396,815	
Coeur d'Alene	ID	Bronze	41,983	
Columbia	SC	Bronze	129,272	
Columbus	IN	Bronze	44,061	
Columbus	OH	Bronze	748,000	



CURRENT BICYCLE FRIENDLY COMMUNITIES 2013

Community	State	Award Level	Population	Fall 2013
Concord	NH	Bronze	43,225	
Conway	AR	Bronze	59,511	
Cottonwood	AZ	Bronze	12,426	
Cupertino	CA	Bronze	50,479	
Davidson	NC	Bronze	10,300	
Dayton	OH	Bronze	154,200	
Decatur	GA	Bronze	19,335	
Des Moines	IA	Bronze	203,433	
Durham	NC	Bronze	212,789	
Eastern Placer County	CA	Bronze	11,050	
Eau Claire	WI	Bronze	101,353	
Emeryville	CA	Bronze	10,080	
Fayetteville	AR	Bronze	67,158	
Fernandina Beach	FL	Bronze	11,510	
Fitchburg	WI	Bronze	25,260	
Fort Wayne	IN	Bronze	253,691	
Franklin	PA	Bronze	7,212	
Frederick	MD	Bronze	65,239	
Fresno	CA	Bronze	500,121	
Gilbert	AZ	Bronze	211,951	
Golden	CO	Bronze	18,026	
Goshen	IN	Bronze	31,719	
Grand Rapids	MI	Bronze	688,937	
Grand Rapids	MN	Bronze	10,869	
Greater Mankato	MN	Bronze	52,703	
Greeley	CO	Bronze	92,889	
Greensboro	NC	Bronze	258,671	
Greenville	SC	Bronze	57,400	
Gresham	OR	Bronze	101,537	
Harrisonburg	VA	Bronze	48,814	
Hoboken	NJ	Bronze	50,005	
Huntington Beach	CA	Bronze	202,250	
Indianapolis	IN	Bronze	820,445	
Juneau	AK	Bronze	30,711	
Kansas City	MO	Bronze	482,228	
Keene	NH	Bronze	24,769	
Knoxville	TN	Bronze	177,646	
Lakeland	FL	Bronze	97,422	



CURRENT BICYCLE FRIENDLY COMMUNITIES 2013

Community	State	Award Level	Population	Fall 2013
Lakewood	CO	Bronze	146,000	
Lansing	MI	Bronze	111,304	
Las Cruces	NM	Bronze	92,235	
Lawrence	KS	Bronze	88,664	
Lee's Summit	MO	Bronze	92,188	
Lewes	DE	Bronze	2,747	
Lexington-Fayette County	KY	Bronze	246,800	
Lincoln	NE	Bronze	258,379	
Los Altos	CA	Bronze	27,483	
Los Angeles	CA	Bronze	3,792,621	
Louisville	KY	Bronze	700,030	
Manhattan	KS	Bronze	52,281	
Marquette	MI	Bronze	21,000	
Mesa	AZ	Bronze	437,454	
Miami	FL	Bronze	418,480	
Midland	MI	Bronze	41,863	
Milwaukee	WI	Bronze	554,965	
Morgantown	WV	Bronze	29,660	
Napa	CA	Bronze	75,000	
Naperville	IL	Bronze	128,358	
Nashville-Davidson County	TN	Bronze	601,222	
Newark	DE	Bronze	29,886	
New Orleans	LA	Bronze	343,829	
Newton	MA	Bronze	85,945	
Norman	OK	Bronze	112,551	
North Little Rock	AR	Bronze	60,433	
Northampton	MA	Bronze	28,978	
Oakland	CA	Bronze	365,875	
Ocean City	NJ	Bronze	11,701	
Oceanside	CA	Bronze	174,925	
Omaha	NE	Bronze	408,958	
Orange County	CA	Bronze	3,010,232	
Orlando	FL	Bronze	205,648	
Oxford	MS	Bronze	16,727	
Paso Robles	CA	Bronze	30,050	
Pittsburgh	PA	Bronze	316,718	
Portage	MI	Bronze	46,143	
Provo	UT	Bronze	117,489	



CURRENT BICYCLE FRIENDLY COMMUNITIES 2013

Community	State	Award Level	Population	Fall 2013
Raleigh	NC	Bronze	405,612	
Redding	CA	Bronze	89,470	
Reno-Sparks Washoe County	NV	Bronze	421,407	
Richmond	VA	Bronze	205,533	
Ridgeland	MS	Bronze	22,809	
River Falls	WI	Bronze	15,308	
Riverside	CA	Bronze	311,575	
Roanoke	VA	Bronze	94,911	
Rochester	MN	Bronze	102,437	
Rochester	NY	Bronze	210,565	
Rock Hill	SC	Bronze	66,154	
Rockville	MD	Bronze	61,209	
Roseville	CA	Bronze	122,060	
Roswell	GA	Bronze	85,920	
Saint Paul	MN	Bronze	281,244	
Salem	OR	Bronze	152,239	
San Antonio	TX	Bronze	1,144,646	
San Jose	CA	Bronze	971,372	
Sanibel	FL	Bronze	6,064	
Santa Clara	CA	Bronze	110,376	
Schaumburg	IL	Bronze	73,346	
Sedona	AZ	Bronze	10,192	
Shawnee	KS	Bronze	57,628	
Sheboygan County	WI	Bronze	115,507	
Shorewood	WI	Bronze	13,267	
Simsbury	CT	Bronze	23,256	
Sioux Falls	SD	Bronze	154,000	
Sitka	AK	Bronze	8,883	
Snohomish	WA	Bronze	9,098	
Sonoma	CA	Bronze	9,128	
South Bend	IN	Bronze	100,842	
South Lake Tahoe	CA	Bronze	23,609	
South Sioux City	NE	Bronze	11,925	
South Windsor	CT	Bronze	24,409	
Spartanburg	SC	Bronze	39,487	
Spokane	WA	Bronze	204,428	
Springfield	MO	Bronze	156,206	
State College - Centre Region	PA	Bronze	92,096	



CURRENT BICYCLE FRIENDLY COMMUNITIES 2013

Community	State	Award Level	Population	Fall 2013
Stillwater	OK	Bronze	45,688	
St. Louis	MO	Bronze	350,759	
St. Petersburg	FL	Bronze	249,090	
Sturgeon Bay	WI	Bronze	9,144	
Summit County	CO	Bronze	29,626	
Sunnyvale	CA	Bronze	131,760	
Tacoma	WA	Bronze	198,387	
Tallahassee	FL	Bronze	176,336	
Temecula	CA	Bronze	103,092	
The Woodlands Township	TX	Bronze	97,023	
Thousand Oaks	CA	Bronze	127,644	
Tybee Island	GA	Bronze	3,713	
Traverse City	MI	Bronze	14,532	
Tulsa	OK	Bronze	384,037	
University Heights	IA	Bronze	1,051	
Urbana	IL	Bronze	40,550	
Vancouver	WA	Bronze	156,600	
Warsaw and Winona Lake	IN	Bronze	18,467	
Westerville	OH	Bronze	36,120	
Weston	FL	Bronze	65,333	
West Windsor	NJ	Bronze	27,165	
Wilmington	NC	Bronze	101,353	
Windsor	CA	Bronze	26,801	